Kulosaari 2.10.2025, tulokset:
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llari Arila

Kirsti Heikkila
Pentti Rantanen
Raine Mahonen
Arvo Oinonen
Ahti Pursiainen
Antero Sundell
Tuula Kalliomaa
Lea Manu

. Aulis Vatanen

. Juhani Lampio

. Martti Saavinen
. Terho Rikkonen
. Terhi Valkola

. Aarne Rintamaki
. Raimo Vallittu

. Seppo Sundell

. Pentti Kaakinen
. Mauno Lepistd

. Matti Ojala

. Matti Paulamaki
. Sirkka Karhu

. Anne Keskinen

. Seppo Karhu

. Tapio Saarelma
. Pekka Lumme

. Seppo Turpeinen
. Jukka Isotalo

. Tuula Arila

. Pertti Rahikka

. Toivo Saari

. Markku Huikko
. Tom Andersson

2005 g
2000 g
1805 g
1805 g
1740 g
1570 g
1440 g
1385¢g
1300 g
1255¢g
1105g
1090 g
1000 g
985¢g
970 g
970 g
905 g
885¢g
885¢g
790 ¢g
780 g
765 g
555¢g
455 g
420 g
410¢g
410¢g
345¢g
340 g
270 g
220 g
110 g



